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Paying in
slip

Date

- - /- -/- - - -
Bank
Bank of Scotland

Account in the name of
Freedom From Fistula Foundation

Account Number
06080534

Sort Code
80-11-00

Bank Address
38 St Andrew Square, Edinburgh, EH2 2YR

£50
£20
£10
£5
£2
£1
50p
20p
Silver
Bronze
Total Cash
Cheques

£


